Florida Department of Transportation

Bid Solicitation Notice and Approximate Quantities

Call Order: 008

Proposal: E56C7

Letting: 05231107

Counties: SEMINOLE

Road Name: SR 46 Sidewalk Reconstruction
Limits: Midpoint

Project(s): 42795717251(*)

Total Roadway Length:
Total Bridge Length:
Total Proposal Length:

Proposal Budget Estimate:

Please read the full advertisement

Description:

FDOT District 5

Proposal ID No.: E56C7

Financial Project No. 427957-1-72-51
Fiscal Year: 2024

County: Seminole

Contract Calendar Days: 45

Lead Time: 14 Days

This is a Maintenance Pay Item Contract.

Intent:

Federal Aid No: N/A

0.000 Miles Contract Days:
0.000 Miles Letting Date:
0.000 Miles Contract Execution Days:
Special Start Date:
Aquis/Flexible Start Time:
$95,000.00

District:05

45
11/07/23
10

N/A

14

The work under this Contract consists of sidewalk removal and reconstruction on SR 46 in Seminole County.

Call Order: 008 Proposal: E56C7

Description

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE

ALT ltem

Section 0001 CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPAIR (SY)
0101- 1- MOBILIZATION
0102- 1-
0104- 10- 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER
0110- 1- 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING
0110- 4-10
0120- 1- REGULAR EXCAVATION
0120- 6- EMBANKMENT

0430-175-115
0430-400-015
0522- 1-
0570- 1- 2

Bid Solicitation Notice - Proposal Item Quantities

PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 15"S/CD
WINGED CONCRETE ENDWALLS, U-TYPE INDEX 430-040, 15"
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD

Unit

LS
LS
LF
LS
SY
CY
CY
LF
EA
SY
SY

Quantity

1.000
1.000
458.000
1.000
234.000
39.400
27.100
10.000
2.000
313.000
441.000
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